
University of New Orleans Department of Physics 

Physics Tutoring Center 

Science Building Room 1051 

The physics tutoring center is staffed for several hours every day 

and is a free of charge service to UNO students; the hours and tutors 

available are listed below. ***Please note that Teaching Assistants 

(TA) will only be allowed to give 15 minutes of help if other 

students are waiting, and TA do not have to work past their appointed 

times even if all students have not been served. *** 

 

Schedule for Fall 2021 
Updated  

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:00-9:30 am      

9:30-10:00 am      

10:00-10:30am  Kennedi  Kennedi Md 

10:30-11:00am  Kennedi  Kennedi Md 

11:00-11:30am Seti Kennedi Brandon Kennedi Md 

11:30-12:00pm Seti  Brandon Brandon Md 

12:00-12:30pm Brad   Brandon Md 

12:30-1:00pm Brad    Md 

1:00-1:30pm Brad  Maji Md Seti 

1:30-2:00pm Brad  Maji Md Seti 

2:00-2:30pm Brad  Brandon  Shahab 

2:30-3:00pm Brad Maji Brandon  Shahab 

3:00-3:30pm Seti Maji   Shahab 

3:30-4:00pm Seti    Shahab 

4:00-4:30pm   Maji*  Shahab* 

4:30-5:00pm   Maji*  Shahab* 

5:00-5:30pm   Jamie*   

5:30-6:00pm   Jamie*   

6:00-6:30 pm   Jamie*   

6:30-7:00pm   Jamie*   

7:00 – 7:30pm   Jamie*   

7:30 – 8:00pm   Jamie*   

8:30 – 9:00pm      

* Online tutoring via zoom 
 



Contact list 

Bradley Sciacca    bsciacca@uno.edu    

Jamie Hiern     jhiern@uno.edu    

MD Mahmudul Hasan   mhasan3@uno.edu    

Setare Sadeqi     ssadeqi@uno.edu    

Shahab Rouhi     srouhi@uno.edu    

Kennedi Turner    kturner3@uno.edu    

Brandon Howe    bhowe1@uno.edu       

Pramathesh Maji    pmaji1@uno.edu    
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